SMT. PREMA DEVI KHARYA ENGLISH SCHOOL (PDS), KARELI
YEARLY EXPENSES & MONTHLY FEES PARTICULARS

SESSION 2021-22 * There is no change in Fee from Session 2019-20

S.No. DETAILS LKG UKG
1 SCHOOL ?EGISTRATION 1000.00 1000.00
(only for one time for new student)
2 SCHOOL YEARLY EXPENSES (FOR STUDENT) 1800.00 1800.00
3 TUITION FEE ( FOR 10 MONTHS) 500.00 550.00
* * School Diary, I-Card, other essential sationery & study material will be provided by School
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1. School Registration fee to be paid only one time (1000) for new students.
2. School Yearly Exp. Deposits only for one time.
3. April & July to March total 10 Months.
4. Last date of depositing fee on or before 10th of every month.
5. Last fee depositing after 10th of every Month is @ Rs.5/- Per Working Day.
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SMT. PREMA DEVI KHARYA ENGLISH SCHOOL (PDS), KARELI

YEARLY EXPENSES & MONTHLY FEES PARTICULARS

SESSION 2021-22 * There is no change in Fee from Session 2019-20

; S.No. ‘ DETAILS 1Std To V Std VI Std To VIII Std IX Std To X Std X1 Std To X1 Std
e 5 SCHOOL REGISTRATION
| (only for one time for new student) 1000:00 1000 1059020 SRR
C.B.S.E. ENROLLMENT
o
\ (only for one time for new student) 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
\ 3 SCHOOL YEARLY EXPENSES (FOR STUDENT) 2200.00 2420.00 2750.00 3100.00
4 TUITION FEE ( FOR 10 MONTHS) 950.00 1100.00 1350.00 1550.00
1 * * School Diary, I-Card, other essential sationery & study material will be provided by School
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NOTE :-

1. School Registration fee to be paid only one time (1000) for new students.
2. School Yearly Exp. Deposits only for one time,

3. April & July to March total 10 Months,

4. Last date of depositing fee on or before 10th of every month.

5. Last fee depositing after 10th of every Month is @ Rs.5/- Per Working Day.
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